
2015 us OPEN - SKEET
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

2
0

CATHCART, BLAKE

DEMELLO, RYAN

1
2

3 DEMELLO, KYLE

97

98

95

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

96 193

COACH: TEAM:

86

91

184

186

ROD GUYETTE DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

DVS

DVS

DVS

VR
VR

VR

RUDYA
563

2

BOITANO, JUSTIN

TEIXEIRA, TERESA

1
2

3 SMITH, DYLAN

97

96

93

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

97 194

COACH: TEAM:

90

89

186

182

RICHARD LYNCH A&A SHOOTERS

AAS

AAS

AAS

VR
VR

VR

MOHAWKAX
562

1
1

HOWE, VINCE

BONDS, JONATHAN

1
2

3 REINIG, HUNTER

95

87

93

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

91 186

COACH: TEAM:

91

92

178

185

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

VR
VR

VR

THE GENERAL LEESAV
549

9

JOVOVICH, NICO

GONZALEZ, ANTHONY

1
2

3 LORTIE, HALEY

85

95

85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

92 177

COACH: TEAM:

92

88

187

173

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

VR
VR

VR

THE CRAZY COOTERSAU
537
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SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

5

DUNNE, IAN

AHLERS, MEAGAN

1
2

3 CHRONIS, LEVI

95

87

81

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

88 183

COACH: TEAM:

91

90

178

171

RICHARD LYNCH A&A SHOOTERS

AAS

AAS

AAS

VR
VR

VR

IRIQUOISAY
532

1
9

BURDICK, BILLY

HOLT, NATALIE

1
2

3 KORBS, SAM

94

75

93

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

92 186

COACH: TEAM:

74

90

149

183

BILL BURDICK CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC

CSC

CSC

VR
VR

IE

VARSITYA
518

1
3

GERSTENBERG, JACK

REINBOLD, JOSEPH

1
2

3 DYLAN, COTTA

96

80

82

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

89 185

COACH: TEAM:

78

86

158

168

DARRELL MELLO LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

LBS

LBS

LBS

VR
VR

VR

TIGER VARSITYAI
511

1

PERDOMO, HANNAH

SMITH, KODY

1
2

3 SMITH, TRAVIS

80

89

75

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

86 166

COACH: TEAM:

80

67

169

142

H. MCNUTT YUMA YOUNG GUNS

YYG

YYG

YYG

JV
VR

VR

AZ - YUMA YOUNG GUNS VARSITYAR
477
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1
5

GONZALEZ, ANTHONY

HIRSCH, IAN

1
2

3 DEVEUVE, ZACH

77

76

76

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

69 146

COACH: TEAM:

81

74

157

150

HIRSCH PHANTOM SURE SHOTS

PHA

PHA

PHA

VR
IA

VR

PHANTOM SKEET VARSITYAE
453

8

JENKINSON, NIK

CLIFFORD, ANNA

1
2

3 AUSBORN, ZACH

69

86

47

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

69 138

COACH: TEAM:

84

42

170

89

PETE COLES EMERALD EMPIRE EAGLES

EEE

EEE

EEE

VR
VR

IA

OR - EAGLESA
397
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